EIGHTY-EIGHT
NOODLE BAR

DRINKS




COCKTAILS

Mimosa
Domaine Chandon, Orange Juice

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee &
Butterscotch Schnapps

MOCKTAILS

Peach Lemonade
Peach Purée, Lemonade, Lime Juice

Fruit Punch
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice,
Lemonade, Grenadine

WINE

SPARKLING
Hardys ‘The Riddle’ Brut, nsw
Wildflower Cuvée Brut, wa

Da Luca Prosecco, ima

Yarra Burn Prosecco ROSE, vic
Piper-Heidsieck Brut Champagne, rr
WHITE

Hardys ‘The Riddle’

Sauvignon Blanc, vic

Houghton Sweet Classic, wa

821 South Sauvignon Blanc, nz

Willowbridge Dragonfly
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, wa

Robert Oatley Chardonnay, wa
MOSCATO

Beach Hut Moscato, nsw
ROSE

Maxwell ‘Little Demon’ ROSE, sa
RED

Hardys ‘The Riddle’
Cabernet Merlot, vic

Glass

$7.50
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

Glass

150ml
$7.50

$8.50
$8.00
$8.50

$10.00

$8.50

$10.00

$7.50

T'Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Noir, vic  $9.50
Robert Oatley Cabernet Sauvignon, wa $11.00

Maxwell Silver Hammer Shiraz, sa

$9.00

$12.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$9.00

$9.00

Bottle

$36.00
$48.00

$45.00
$45.00

$95.00
Bottle

$36.00
$39.00
$36.00
$39.00

$45.00

$39.00

$45.00

$36.00
$42.00
$50.00
$42.00



BEER

Byron Bay Premium Lager 4.20%0 nsw
Corona 4.9 Mex
Crown Lager a9 vic

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager ssao awo

Hahn Super Dry 4600 nsw
Heineken s.o00 ND

Iron Jack Lager 500 nsw

James Boag Premium Light 2500 1as

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 4.200 nsw

Kirin Ichiban s.oao e
Little Creatures Pale Ale 5200 wa
Pure Blonde .29 nsw

CIDER

Somersby Pear 400N
Pipsqueak Apple 5290 wa

SPIRITS

Bacardi Rum

Bundaberg Rum

Bulleit Bourbon

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Gordon's Gin

Jack Daniel's Whiskey

Jim Beam Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whisky
Smimoff Vodka

Wild Turkey Bourbon

PRE-MIXED

Canadian Club & Dry
Jack Daniel's & Cola

Jim Beam & Cola

Smirnoff Ice Double Black

Bottle
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$9.00
$9.50
$11.00
$9.00
$9.30
$10.50
$11.00
$10.00
$9.50

Bottle

$10.00
$10.00

30ml
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.00
$10.50
$11.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.00

Bottle
$13.00
$14.00
$13.00
$14.00

A surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.

\I/A\ responsibledrinking



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink Post Mix Bottle/Can
Cetblly $5.00 $550
Diet Coke $5.50
Coke No Sugar $5.00 $5.50
Sprite $5.00 $5.50
Lift $5.00 $5.50
Lemon Lime & Bitters $5.90

V Energy $6.00
Lipton Iced Tea Bottle
Green Citrus 500m $5.50
Lemon S00ml $5.50
Mineral Water Bottle
San Pellegrino SO0mI $6.00
Mt Franklin 400ml $4.20
Juice Glass
Orange $5.00
Pineapple $5.00
Cranberry $5.00
Coffee Cup
Cuppuccino $5.00
Flat White $5.00
Latte $5.00
Long Black $5.00
Hot Chocolate $5.00
Tea Cup
English Breakfast $5.00
Green $5.00
Chinese Jasmine (per person) $4.00

A surcharge of 10%0 applies on public holidays.



