



**EIGHTY-EIGHT
NOODLE BAR**

DRINKS



COCKTAILS

Mimosa Domaine Chandon, Orange Juice	\$12.00
Aperol Spritz Prosecco, Aperol, Soda	\$18.00
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine	\$18.00
Espresso Martini Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee & Butterscotch Schnapps	\$18.00

MOCKTAILS

Peach Lemonade Peach Purée, Lemonade, Lime Juice	\$9.00
Fruit Punch Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemonade, Grenadine	\$9.00

WINE

	Glass	Bottle
SPARKLING		
Hardys 'The Riddle' Brut, <small>NSW</small>	\$7.50	\$36.00
Wildflower Cuvée Brut, <small>WA</small>	\$10.00	\$48.00
Da Luca Prosecco, <small>ITA</small>	\$10.00	\$45.00
Yarra Burn Prosecco Rosé, <small>VIC</small>	\$10.00	\$45.00
Piper-Heidsieck Brut Champagne, <small>FR</small>		\$95.00
WHITE		
Hardys 'The Riddle' Sauvignon Blanc, <small>VIC</small>	150ml \$7.50	\$36.00
Houghton Sweet Classic, <small>WA</small>	\$8.50	\$39.00
821 South Sauvignon Blanc, <small>NZ</small>	\$8.00	\$36.00
Willowbridge Dragonfly Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, <small>WA</small>	\$8.50	\$39.00
Robert Oatley Chardonnay, <small>WA</small>	\$10.00	\$45.00
MOSCATO		
Beach Hut Moscato, <small>NSW</small>	\$8.50	\$39.00
ROSÉ		
Maxwell 'Little Demon' Rosé, <small>SA</small>	\$10.00	\$45.00
RED		
Hardys 'The Riddle' Cabernet Merlot, <small>VIC</small>	\$7.50	\$36.00
T'Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Noir, <small>VIC</small>	\$9.50	\$42.00
Robert Oatley Cabernet Sauvignon, <small>WA</small>	\$11.00	\$50.00
Maxwell Silver Hammer Shiraz, <small>SA</small>	\$9.00	\$42.00

BEER

	Bottle
Byron Bay Premium Lager 4.2% NSW	\$10.00
Corona 4.5% MEX	\$11.00
Crown Lager 4.9% VIC	\$11.00
Great Northern Super Crisp Lager 3.5% QLD	\$9.00
Hahn Super Dry 4.6% NSW	\$9.50
Heineken 5.0% NLD	\$11.00
Iron Jack Lager 3.5% NSW	\$9.00
James Boag Premium Light 2.5% TAS	\$9.30
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 4.2% NSW	\$10.50
Kirin Ichiban 5.0% JP	\$11.00
Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2% WA	\$10.00
Pure Blonde 4.2% NSW	\$9.50

CIDER

	Bottle
Somersby Pear 4.5% NLD	\$10.00
Pipsqueak Apple 5.2% WA	\$10.00

SPIRITS

	30ml
Bacardi Rum	\$10.50
Bundaberg Rum	\$10.50
Bulleit Bourbon	\$10.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	\$11.00
Gordon's Gin	\$10.50
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	\$11.00
Jim Beam Bourbon	\$10.50
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whisky	\$10.50
Smirnoff Vodka	\$10.50
Wild Turkey Bourbon	\$11.00

PRE-MIXED

	Bottle
Canadian Club & Dry	\$13.00
Jack Daniel's & Cola	\$14.00
Jim Beam & Cola	\$13.00
Smirnoff Ice Double Black	\$14.00

A surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink	Post Mix Bottle/Can	
<i>Coca-Cola</i>	\$5.00	\$5.50
Diet Coke		\$5.50
Coke No Sugar	\$5.00	\$5.50
Sprite	\$5.00	\$5.50
Lift	\$5.00	\$5.50
Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$5.90	
V Energy		\$6.00
Lipton Iced Tea		Bottle
Green Citrus 500ml		\$5.50
Lemon 500ml		\$5.50
Mineral Water		Bottle
San Pellegrino 500ml		\$6.00
Mt Franklin 400ml		\$4.20
Juice		Glass
Orange		\$5.00
Pineapple		\$5.00
Cranberry		\$5.00
Coffee		Cup
Cappuccino		\$5.00
Flat White		\$5.00
Latte		\$5.00
Long Black		\$5.00
Hot Chocolate		\$5.00
Tea		Cup
English Breakfast		\$5.00
Green		\$5.00
Chinese Jasmine (per person)		\$4.00

A surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.